Toronto Hydro-Electric System Limited

EB-2011-0011

APPLICANT & LIST OF INTERVENORS

APPLICANT

Toronto Hydro-Electric
System Limited

APPLICANT COUNSEL

INTERVENORS

Association of Major Power
Consumers in Ontario

Rep. and Address for Service

Glen Winn

Manager of Rate Applications

Toronto Hydro-Electric System Limited
14 Carlton Street

Toronto, ON M5B 1K5

Tel: 416-542-2517
Fax: 416-542-2776

regulatoryaffairs@torontohydro.com

J. Mark Rodger

Counsel

Borden Ladner Gervais LLP
Scotia Plaza 40 King St. W
Toronto ON M5H 3Y4

Tel: 416-367-6190

Fax: 416-361-7088
mrodger@blgcanada.com

Rep. and Address for Service

Shelley Grice

Consultant

AITIA Analytics Inc.

c/o AMPCO

372 Bay Street

Suite 1702

Toronto ON M5H 2W9
Tel: 647-880-9942

Fax: 416-260-0442
shelley.grice@rogers.com

April 29, 2011


mailto:regulatoryaffairs@torontohydro.com
mailto:mrodger@blgcanada.com
mailto:shelley.grice@rogers.com

Toronto Hydro-Electric System Limited

EB-2011-0011

APPLICANT & LIST OF INTERVENORS

Association of Major Power
Consumers in Ontario

Canadian Energy Efficiency
Alliance (Alliance)

-2 -
Wayne Clark

Consultant

SanZoe Consulting Inc.
25 Priest Avenue
Minesing ON LOL 1Y3
Tel: 705-728-3284

Fax: 705-721-0974
c.w.clark@sympatico.ca

Tom Brett

Fogler, Rubinoff LLP

95 Wellington St. W.
Suite 1200
Toronto-Dominion Centre
Toronto ON M5J 279
Tel: 416-941-8861

Fax: 416-941-8852
tbrett@foglers.com

Marion Fraser
President

Fraser & Company
502-33 Harbour Square
Toronto ON M5J 2G2
Tel: 416-941-9729

Fax: 416-941-9729
Marion.Fraser@rogers.com

Judy Simon

Vice President

IndEco Strategic Consulting Inc.
412-77 Mowat Avenue

Toronto ON M6K 3E3

Tel: 416-204-0357

Fax: 416-866-6336
jsimon@indeco.com

April 29, 2011


mailto:c.w.clark@sympatico.ca
mailto:tbrett@foglers.com
mailto:Marion.Fraser@rogers.com
mailto:jsimon@indeco.com

Consumers Council of
Canada

Energy Probe Research
Foundation

Toronto Hydro-Electric System Limited

EB-2011-0011

APPLICANT & LIST OF INTERVENORS

-3 -

Robert B. Warren

Counsel

WeirFoulds LLP

The Exchange Tower
Suite 1600, P.O. Box 480
130 King Street West
Toronto ON M5X 1J5
Tel: 416-947-5075

Fax: 416-365-1876
rwarren@weirfoulds.com

Julie Girvan

Consultant

Consumers Council of Canada
62 Hillsdale Ave. East
Toronto ON M4S 1T5

Tel: 416-322-7936

Fax: 416-322-9703
jgirvan@ca.inter.net

Norman Rubin

Senior Consultant

Energy Probe Research Foundation
478 Brunswick Avenue

Toronto ON M5R 2Z5

Tel: 416-964-3761

Fax: Not Provided
normrubin.energyprobe@gmail.com

April 29, 2011


mailto:rwarren@weirfoulds.com
mailto:jgirvan@ca.inter.net
mailto:normrubin.energyprobe@gmail.com

Energy Probe Research
Foundation

Green Energy Coalition

Toronto Hydro-Electric System Limited

EB-2011-0011

APPLICANT & LIST OF INTERVENORS

-4 -
Olena Loskutova

Energy Probe Research Foundation
c/o Energy Probe

225 Brunswick Ave.

Toronto ON M5S 2M6

Tel: 416-964-9223 Ext: 234

Fax: 416-964-8239
olena.loskutova@gmail.com

David Macintosh

Case Manager

Energy Probe Research Foundation
225 Brunswick Avenue

Toronto ON M5S 2M6

Tel: 416-964-9223 Ext: 235

Fax: 416-964-8239
DavidMaclntosh@nextcity.com

David Poch

Barrister

Green Energy Coalition
1649 Old Brooke Road
Maberly ON KOH 2B0
Tel: 613-264-0055

Fax: 613-264-2878
dpoch@eelaw.ca

Kai Millyard

Green Energy Coalition
72 Regal Road
Toronto ON M6H 2K1
Tel: 416-651-7141

Fax: 416-651-4659
kai@web.net

April 29, 2011


mailto:olena.loskutova@gmail.com
mailto:DavidMacIntosh@nextcity.com
mailto:dpoch@eelaw.ca
mailto:kai@web.net

Toronto Hydro-Electric System Limited

EB-2011-0011

APPLICANT & LIST OF INTERVENORS

Green Energy Coalition

Horizon Utilities Corporation

Hydro One Networks Inc.

Low Income Energy Network

-5 -

Chris Neme

Energy Futures Group
P.O. Box 587

Hinesburg VT 05461
Tel: 802-482-5001 Ext: 1

Fax: 802-329-2143
cneme@energyfuturesgroup.com

Indy Butany-DeSouza

Vice President

Horizon Utilities Corporation
55 John Street North

PO Box 2249 STN LCD 1
Hamilton ON L8N 3E4
Tel: 905-317-4765

Fax: Not Provided
indy.butany@horizonutilities.com

Anne-Marie Reilly

Senior Regulatory Coordinator
Hydro One Networks Inc.

483 Bay St.

8th Floor, South Tower
Toronto ON M5G 2P5

Tel: 416-345-6482

Fax: 416-345-5866
regulatory@hydroone.com

Theresa McClenaghan

Executive Director and Counsel
Canadian Environmental Law Association
130 Spadina Ave

Suite 301

Toronto ON M5V 2L4

Tel: 416-960-2284

Fax: Not Provided
theresa@cela.ca

April 29, 2011


mailto:cneme@energyfuturesgroup.com
mailto:indy.butany@horizonutilities.com
mailto:regulatory@hydroone.com
mailto:theresa@cela.ca

Toronto Hydro-Electric System Limited
EB-2011-0011

APPLICANT & LIST OF INTERVENORS
-6 - April 29, 2011

Low Income Energy Network Juli Abouchar
Counsel
Willms & Shier Environmental Lawyers LLP
4 King Street West
Suite 900
Toronto ON M5H 1B6
Tel: 416-863-0711

Fax: 416-863-1938
jabouchar@willmsshier.com

Matthew Gardner

Willms & Shier Environmental Lawyers LLP
4 King Street West

Suite 900

Toronto ON M5H 1B6

Tel: 416-862-4825

Fax: 416-863-1938
mgardner@willmsshier.com

Judy Simon

Vice President

IndEco Strategic Consulting Inc.
412-77 Mowat Avenue

Toronto ON M6K 3E3

Tel: 416-204-0357

Fax: 416-866-6336
jsimon@indeco.com

Ontario Power Authority Miriam Heinz
Regulatory Coordinator, Corporate Affairs/Legal
Ontario Power Authority
120 Adelaide Street West, Suite 1600
Toronto ON M5H 1T1
Tel: 416-969-6045

Fax: 416-967-1947
Miriam.Heinz@powerauthority.on.ca



mailto:jabouchar@willmsshier.com
mailto:mgardner@willmsshier.com
mailto:jsimon@indeco.com
mailto:Miriam.Heinz@powerauthority.on.ca

Toronto Hydro-Electric System Limited

EB-2011-0011

APPLICANT & LIST OF INTERVENORS

Ontario Sustainable Energy
Association

Pollution Probe Foundation

-7 -

Marion Fraser

President

Fraser & Company
502-33 Harbour Square
Toronto ON M5J 2G2
Tel: 416-941-9729

Fax: 416-941-9729
Marion.Fraser@rogers.com

Murray Klippenstein

Klippensteins, Barristers & Solicitors
160 John St. Suite 300

Toronto ON M5V 2E5

Tel: 416-598-0288

Fax: 416-598-9520
murray.klippenstein@klippensteins.ca

Basil Alexander

Klippensteins, Barristers & Solicitors
160 John St. Suite 300

Toronto ON M5V 2E5

Tel: 416-598-0288

Fax: 416-598-9520
basil.alexander@klippensteins.ca

Jack Gibbons

Public Interest Economics
625 Church St. Suite 402
Toronto ON M4Y 2G1

Tel: 416-926-1907 Ext: 240

Fax: 416-926-1601
jgibbons@pollutionprobe.org

April 29, 2011


mailto:Marion.Fraser@rogers.com
mailto:murray.klippenstein@klippensteins.ca
mailto:basil.alexander@klippensteins.ca
mailto:jgibbons@pollutionprobe.org

Toronto Hydro-Electric System Limited
EB-2011-0011

APPLICANT & LIST OF INTERVENORS
-8 - April 29, 2011

PowerStream Inc. Sarah Griffiths
Manager
PowerStream Inc.
161 Cityview Boulevard
Vaughan ON L4H 0A9
Tel: 905-532-4527

Fax: 905-532-4616
PowerStreamRegulatory@powerstream.ca

School Energy Coalition Jay Shepherd
Jay Shepherd Professional Corporation
2300 Yonge St.
Suite 806
Toronto ON M4P 1E4
Tel: 416-483-3300

Fax: 416-483-3305
jay.shepherd@canadianenergylawyers.com

Wayne McNally

SEC Coordinator

Ontario Public School Boards' Association
439 University Avenue, 18th Floor
Toronto ON M5G 1Y8

Tel: 416-340-2540

Fax: 416-340-7571
wmcenally@opsba.org

Mark Rubenstein

Jay Shepherd Professional Corporation
2300 Yonge Street

Suite 806

Toronto ON M4P 1E4

Tel: 416-483-3300

Fax: 416-483-3305
mark.rubenstein@canadianenergylawyers.com



mailto:PowerStreamRegulatory@powerstream.ca
mailto:jay.shepherd@canadianenergylawyers.com
mailto:wmcnally@opsba.org
mailto:mark.rubenstein@canadianenergylawyers.com

Toronto Hydro-Electric System Limited
EB-2011-0011

APPLICANT & LIST OF INTERVENORS
-9 - April 29, 2011

Veridian Connections Inc. George Armstrong
Manager of Regulatory Affairs and Key Projects
Veridian Connections Inc.
55 Taunton Road East
Ajax ON L1T 3V3
Tel: 905-427-9870 Ext: 2202

Fax: 905-619-0210
garmstrong@veridian.on.ca

Steve Zebrowski

Regulatory & Key Projects Analyst
Veridian Connections Inc.

55 Taunton Road East

Ajax ON L1T 3V3

Tel: (427-9870 Ext: 3274

Fax: Not Provided
szebrowski@veridian.on.ca

Vulnerable Energy Michael Buonaguro
Consumers Coalition

Counsel

Public Interest Advocacy Centre
34 King St. E., Suite 1102
Toronto ON M5C 2X8

Tel: 416-767-1666

Fax: 416-348-0641
mbuonaguro@piac.ca

Roger Higgin

Managing Associate

Econalysis Consulting Services Inc.
34 King St. E.

Suite 1102

Toronto ON M5C 2X8

Tel: 416-348-9391

Fax: 416-348-0641
rhiggin@econalysis.ca



mailto:garmstrong@veridian.on.ca
mailto:szebrowski@veridian.on.ca
mailto:mbuonaguro@piac.ca
mailto:rhiggin@econalysis.ca

